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1     Thomas Ciolek          M3039         1/20    6:47     1:28:55
2     Adam Cordell           M2029          1/9    6:56     1:30:49
3     Brandy Straatman       M3039         2/20    6:57     1:31:05
4     Morghen Philippi       F2029         1/14    7:06     1:32:53
5     Stacey Hunt            F3039         1/31    7:10     1:33:45
6     Hilary Freund          F2029         2/14    7:15     1:35:00
7     Russ Hansen            M3039         3/20    7:16     1:35:11
8     Ross Wingate           M3039         4/20    7:18     1:35:40
9     Matthew Silva          M2029          2/9    7:23     1:36:39
10    Neil Bonham            M3039         5/20    7:34     1:39:08
11    Jeremy Barry           M3039         6/20    7:42     1:40:45
12    Daniel Brosious        M3039         7/20    7:55     1:43:41
13    Chris Mihalik          M5059          1/5    7:58     1:44:25
14    Chris Romine           M5059          2/5    8:03     1:45:19
15    Dale Walker            M5059          3/5    8:19     1:48:55
16    Matthew Rubio          M3039         8/20    8:23     1:49:51
17    Aaron Pendergraft      M3039         9/20    8:24     1:49:55
18    Jason Sayre            M3039        10/20    8:24     1:49:56
19    Katie Cooley           F3039         2/31    8:28     1:50:58
20    Madison Johnson        F2029         3/14    8:39     1:53:23
21    Brittnie Hayes         F3039         3/31    8:44     1:54:23
22    Krista Dotzenrod       F2029         4/14    8:45     1:54:38
23    Jessica Perry          F3039         4/31    8:50     1:55:39
24    Steve Johnson          M5059          4/5    8:51     1:56:01
25    Sam Tobey              M2029          3/9    8:54     1:56:28
26    Anita Fromm            F4049         1/18    8:56     1:57:02
27    Christopher Ford       M3039        11/20    8:58     1:57:25
28    Allison Chapman        F3039         5/31    8:58     1:57:32
29    Guinevere Munib        F3039         6/31    9:02     1:58:20
30    Kevin Mihalik          M3039        12/20    9:06     1:59:13
31    David Christensen      M3039        13/20    9:09     1:59:44
32    Leah Selby             F3039         7/31    9:10     1:59:58
33    Meredith Hadley        F2029         5/14    9:15     2:01:08
34    Christine Santucci     F4049         2/18    9:27     2:03:50
35    Tonya Fuller           F4049         3/18    9:34     2:05:17
36    Joseph Hawrysz         M2029          4/9    9:35     2:05:30
37    Christine Munzer       F3039         8/31    9:37     2:06:01
38    Alexander Adams        M2029          5/9    9:38     2:06:17
39    Sarah Brucker          F3039         9/31    9:39     2:06:28
40    Sheila Prosper         F4049         4/18    9:39     2:06:30
41    Brandi Wiege           F3039        10/31    9:39     2:06:30
42    Kester Spindler        M4049          1/6    9:43     2:07:11
43    Jason Ganong           M3039        14/20    9:43     2:07:12
44    Brian Schneider        M4049          2/6    9:50     2:08:43
45    Maria Liu              F3039        11/31    9:56     2:10:02
46    Kate Minyard           F4049         5/18    9:57     2:10:25
47    Jennifer Martin        F3039        12/31    9:59     2:10:43
48    Zachary Pulis          M2029          6/9   10:03     2:11:42
49    Joe McLennan           M3039        15/20   10:07     2:12:26
50    Nathan Baseman         M3039        16/20   10:13     2:13:44
51    James Rapp             M3039        17/20   10:14     2:13:59
52    Wally Capps            M7098          1/2   10:14     2:14:03
53    Trish Richey           F4049         6/18   10:19     2:15:02
54    Erin Demling           F3039        13/31   10:21     2:15:37
55    Mike Smith             M4049          3/6   10:23     2:15:57
56    Jessica Doyle          F4049         7/18   10:23     2:16:06
57    Bailey Winn            F3039        14/31   10:26     2:16:43
58    Lisa Decker            F5059          1/6   10:34     2:18:23
59    Jeremy Fuhs            M2029          7/9   10:36     2:18:57
60    Nick Kreitler          M2029          8/9   10:38     2:19:22
61    Danny Leon             M4049          4/6   10:41     2:19:54
62    Elba Brosious          F3039        15/31   10:50     2:22:00
63    Jennifer Bieber        F3039        16/31   10:56     2:23:13
64    John Ramos             M4049          5/6   10:56     2:23:13
65    Christianna Stack      F3039        17/31   11:01     2:24:22
66    Summer Robertson       F3039        18/31   11:05     2:25:05
67    Jesilyn Robertson      F1019          1/2   11:05     2:25:05
68    Keith Ritari           M4049          6/6   11:07     2:25:36
69    Nikki Batzer           F4049         8/18   11:11     2:26:35
70    Kelly Jennings         F4049         9/18   11:12     2:26:48
71    Karen MacFarquhar      F5059          2/6   11:15     2:27:27
72    Amy Rell               F4049        10/18   11:20     2:28:27
73    Ashley Bunn            F3039        19/31   11:21     2:28:40
74    Erin Linton            F3039        20/31   11:22     2:28:58
75    Marsha Olson-Baseman   F3039        21/31   11:23     2:29:08
76    Helena Lauchli         F1019          2/2   11:24     2:29:14
77    Lauren Lauchli         F2029         6/14   11:24     2:29:23
78    Margie Wheat           F5059          3/6   11:31     2:30:48
79    Cyd Hunt               F6069          1/7   11:34     2:31:28
80    Angela Rodenburg       F4049        11/18   11:41     2:33:05
81    Jordan Whiddon         F2029         7/14   11:48     2:34:41
82    Mark Heneghan          M3039        18/20   11:48     2:34:41
83    Rebecca Carson         F3039        22/31   11:59     2:36:55
84    Kellie Mccormick Ellis F3039        23/31   12:00     2:37:16
85    Natalie Hoggins        F3039        24/31   12:00     2:37:17
86    Karen Lubbers          F6069          2/7   12:05     2:38:14
87    Chris Goodwin          M3039        19/20   12:16     2:40:37
88    Talona Talbot          F3039        25/31   12:28     2:43:19
89    Crystal Stringham      F3039        26/31   12:28     2:43:19
90    Amy Grauberger         F4049        12/18   12:38     2:45:27
91    Laura Meyer            F3039        27/31   12:44     2:46:51
92    America Paz Pastrana   F4049        13/18   12:53     2:48:50
93    Angie Dolan            F4049        14/18   12:56     2:49:27
94    Nicole Myers           F4049        15/18   13:00     2:50:25
95    Steven Anderson        M3039        20/20   13:06     2:51:33
96    Sonia Anderson         F2029         8/14   13:06     2:51:33
97    Tamra Reynolds         F3039        28/31   13:07     2:51:45
98    Ross Westley           M7098          2/2   13:08     2:52:02
99    Pamela Shelby          F6069          3/7   13:21     2:54:53
100   Rachel Blair           F4049        16/18   13:30     2:56:53

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:42 AM 1/2



All-Out Dog Days 5 / 10 / Half- 2016 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Kenzey Jenkin          F2029         9/14   13:33     2:57:25
102   William Purcelley      M1019          1/1   13:34     2:57:46
103   Andy Purcelley         M5059          5/5   13:37     2:58:25
104   Beatrice Le            F5059          4/6   13:37     2:58:26
105   Valerie Mahoney        F5059          5/6   13:38     2:58:37
106   Joseph Salazar         M2029          9/9   13:52     3:01:36
107   Elizabeth Stone        F2029        10/14   13:56     3:02:29
108   Teresa Reagan          F4049        17/18   14:14     3:06:34
109   Judith Bond Ploetz     F4049        18/18   14:23     3:08:31
110   Laura Coons            F3039        29/31   14:32     3:10:22
111   Nancy Tough            F6069          4/7   14:43     3:12:43
112   Alexi Huppenthal       F2029        11/14   14:43     3:12:47
113   Liz Carey              F2029        12/14   15:34     3:24:04
114   Kathi Likes            F6069          5/7   16:26     3:35:23
115   Maralee Nobis-Jacobsen F6069          6/7   16:26     3:35:24
116   Patricia Pfaff         F6069          7/7   16:29     3:35:53
117   Rachel Carlson         F3039        30/31   16:55     3:41:37
118   Mary Parsons           F2029        13/14   16:56     3:41:54
119   Tonya Huppenthal       F5059          6/6   16:58     3:42:23
120   Carrie Seningen        F3039        31/31   20:12     4:24:38
121   Hannah Langdon         F2029        14/14   20:12     4:24:43
0     Christa Bebensee       DNF            0/0                    
0     Ashley Kusmanoff       DNF            0/0                    
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